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Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Scale Sheet Size
Works Plans – Part 1 
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100479 04 Works Plans Overview 1:125000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100480 04 Works Plans Key Plan 1 1:40000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100481 02 Works Plans Key Plan 2 1:40000 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100514 02 Works Plans Key Plan 3 1:40000 A1
Works Plans – Part 2
SZ/WP/01 06 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Key Plan 3 1:10000 A0
SZ/WP/02 04 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Key Plan 4 1:10000 A0
SZ/WP/03 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 1 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/04 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 2 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/05 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 3 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/06 04 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 4 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/07 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 5 of 28 1:3000 A0
SZ/WP/08 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 6 of 28 1:3000 A0
SZ/WP/09 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 7 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/10 06 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 8 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/12 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 9 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/13 03 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 10 of 28 1:2500 A0
SZ/WP/14 02 Sports Facilities Works Plans - Sheet 11 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZ/WP/15 03 Fen Meadow - Halesworth Works Plans - Sheet 12 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZ/WP/16 03 Fen Meadow - Benhall Works Plans - Sheet 13 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZ/WP/17 02 Marsh Harrier Habitat Works Plans - Sheet 14 of 28 1:2500 A1

Works Plans – For Approval



Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Scale Sheet Size
Works Plans – Part 3
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100250 03 Northern Park and Ride Works Plans - Sheet 15 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100251 03 Southern Park And Ride Works Plans - Sheet 16 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100252 04 Two Village Bypass Works Plans - Sheet 17 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100462 04 Two Village Bypass Works Plans - Sheet 18 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100253 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 19 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100254 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 20 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100255 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 21 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100484 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 22 of 28 1:2500 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100261 03 Freight Management Facility  Works Plan Sheet 23 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100256 03 Yoxford Roundabout Works Plan- Sheet 24 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100260 02 A12 / B1119 Junction at Saxmundham Works Plans  - Sheet 25 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100258 02 A1094 / B1069 Junction South Of Knodishall Works Plans  - Sheet 26 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100259 03 A12 / A144 Junction South Of Bramfield Works Plans - Sheet 27 of 28 1:1250 A1
SZ/WP/18 02 Fen Meadow - Pakenham Works Plans - Sheet 28 of 28 1:5000 A1
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Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Amendments
Works Plans Part 1
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100479 04 Works Plans Overview To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100480 04 Works Plans Key Plan 1 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100481 02 Works Plans Key Plan 2 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100514 02 Works Plans Key Plan 3 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
Works Plans Part 2
SZ/WP/01 06 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Key Plan 3 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/02 04 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Key Plan 4 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/03 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 1 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/04 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 2 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/05 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 3 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/06 04 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 4 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/07 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 5 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/08 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 6 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/09 05 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 7 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/10 06 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 8 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/12 02 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 9 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/13 03 Main Development Site & Rail Works Plans - Sheet 10 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/14 02 Sports Facilities Works Plans - Sheet 11 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/15 03 Fen Meadow - Halesworth Works Plans - Sheet 12 of 28 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/16 03 Fen Meadow - Benhall Works Plans - Sheet 13 of 28 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZ/WP/17 02 Marsh Harrier Habitat Works Plans - Sheet 14 of 28 No change

Works Plans For Approval – Revisions Schedule



Drawing Number Revision Drawing Title Amendments
Works Plans Part 3
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100250 03 Northern Park and Ride Works Plans - Sheet 15 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100251 03 Southern Park And Ride Works Plans - Sheet 16 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100252 04 Two Village Bypass Works Plans - Sheet 17 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100462 04 Two Village Bypass Works Plans - Sheet 18 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100253 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 19 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100254 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 20 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100255 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 21 of 28 To update key plan to reflect reduction to Order Limits 
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100484 05 Sizewell Link Road Works Plans - Sheet 22 of 28 To reflect reduction to Order Limits
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100261 03 Freight Management Facility  Works Plan Sheet 23 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100256 03 Yoxford Roundabout Works Plan- Sheet 24 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100260 02 A12 / B1119 Junction at Saxmundham Works Plans  - Sheet 25 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100258 02 A1094 / B1069 Junction South Of Knodishall Works Plans  - Sheet 26 of 28 No change
SZC-SZ0204-XX-000-DRW-100259 03 A12 / A144 Junction South Of Bramfield Works Plans - Sheet 27 of 28 No change
SZ/WP/18 02 Fen Meadow - Pakenham Works Plans - Sheet 28 of 28 To reflect reduction to Order Limits 
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